Vasaloppet China 2017-01-04

Men
Rank Bib
1 6
P 11
3 3
4 10
5 13
6 7
7 9
8 19
9 17
10 23
11 16
12 12
13 15
14 162
15 178
16 159
17 14
18 24
19 181
20 160
21 20
22 153
23 182
24 177
25 168
26 166
27 180
28 158
29 167

50km

FIS Code
3421292
3500529
3421239
3500988
3420955
3420159
3500810
3480207
3480440
1223364
3480821
3500992
3200077
3421420
3120098
3421809
3150450
3290508
3120105
3422188
3150211
3190167
3480158
3120095
3530627
3530831
3120100
3421100
3530786

Name

Andreas Nygaard

Jens Eriksson

Stian Hoelgaard

Oscar Persson

Torgeir Skare Thygesen
Kjetil Hagtvedt Dammen
Marcus Johansson
Aleksei Dwoskin
Konstantin Glavatskikh
Bruno Debertolis
Aleksandr Utkin

Bob Impola

Eric Thomas

Erlend Moian Nydal
Wang Runzhe

Hallvard Evjestad
Daniel Maka

Anton Dapra'

Wei Meng

Jakob Melgy

Pavel Janecek

Samuel Rege Gianasso
Denis Kabanen

Zhou Yi

Jack Novak

Nick Hendrickson

Qin Haiyang

Markus Johansen Westgaard
Skyler Kenna

Chinese Name Country

F G

BiEF

NOR
SWE
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
RUS
RUS
ITA
RUS
SWE
GER
NOR
CHN
NOR
CZE
ITA
CHN
NOR
CZE
FRA
RUS
CHN
USA
USA
CHN
NOR
USA

Club

Team Santander

Team Santander
TeamlLeasePlan

Lager 157
TeamleasePlan
TeamLeasePlan

Lager 157

Russian Marathon Team
Russian Marathon Team
Team Xcalibur LILL SPORT
Russian Marathon Team
Team Serneke
Skimarathon Team Austria

Atlas Craft Team
Team Xcalibur LILL SPORT

Team Silvini Madshus

Birth Time Behind
1990  2:11:36 0:00:00
1987  2:11:36 0:00:00
1991 2:11:36 0:00:00
1992 2:11:37 0:00:01
1989 2:11:37 0:00:01
1983 2:11:37 0:00:01
1990 2:11:40 0:00:05
1983 2:11:42 0:00:06
1985 2:14:09 0:02:33
1978  2:14:10 0:02:35
1996 2:14:11 0:02:35
1992 2:17:11 0:05:35
1987  2:20:39 0:09:03
1992 2:21:18 0:09:42
1996 2:22:19 0:10:43
1993 2:23:03 0:11:28
1992 2:26:20 0:14:44
1996  2:26:24 0:14:49
1996 2:28:53 0:17:18
1993 2:29:08 0:17:32
1990 2:31:01 0:19:25
1988  2:31:08 0:19:33
1984  2:32:38 0:21:03
1996  2:33:05 0:21:29
1993 2:34:00 0:22:24
1991 2:37:55 0:26:19
1997 2:39:45 0:28:09
1992 2:40:51 0:29:15
1995 2:41:19 0:29:44



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

152
157
151
156
155
150
169

175
18
161

3190281
3420530
3190285
3290699
3290754
3150714
3920002
3421931
3120088
3420009
3421406

Baptiste Noel

Martin Hammer

Noé Bellet

Andrea Plati

Jacopo Butti

Martin Mrzena

Cesar Baena Sierraalta
Anders Moelmen Hoest
Liu Mingtao

Chris Andre Jespersen
Haakon Hjelstuen

XI5

FRA
NOR
FRA
ITA
ITA
CZE
VEN
NOR
CHN
NOR
NOR

TeamLeasePlan

Team United Bakeries

1991
1986
1992
1996
1990
1986
1986
1991
1987
1983
1992

2:44:13
2:44:21
2:50:09
2:57:04
3:24:32
4:29:26
4:41:57
4:41:57
4:41:58
4:41:59
4:42:00

0:32:37
0:32:45
0:38:33
0:45:29
1:12:56
2:17:50
2:30:21
2:30:22
2:30:22
2:30:24
2:30:24
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Women
Rank Bib
1 103
2 100
3 101
4 102
5 327
6 322
7 104
8 300
9 312
10 105
11 306
12 314
13 316
14 302
15 326
16 311
17 310
18 315
19 321
20 328
21 305
22 301
23 307

N
N

304

FIS Code
1322110
3505013
1274580
3485062
3125095
3125070
3185101
3055065
3505618
3505432
3425385
3505687
2530171
3185149
3125091
3505906
3505400
3535204
3125067
3125099
3295429
3150715
3426987
3295407

50km

Name

Olga Rocheva

Britta Johansson Norgren
Masako Ishida

Viktoria Melina

Meng Honglian

Ma Qinghua

Terhi Pollari

Veronika Mayerhofer
Emma Sjoelander

Lisa K Svensson

Oda Hammernes Pedersen
Julia Jansson

Wang Yingying

Terttu Lappi

Yao Qiang

Mimmi Bjoern

Linda Danvind-Malm
Lauren Fritz

Ma Chun

Pei Tong

Marianna Rocca

Tereza Tuzilova

Vilde Hammernes Pedersen
Katia Selva

Chinese Name Country Club

FLE
e

&

RUS
SWE
JPN
RUS
CHN
CHN
FIN
AUT
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
CHN
FIN
CHN
SWE
SWE
USA
CHN
CHN
ITA
CZE
NOR
ITA

Russian Marathon Team
Lager 157

Team United Bakeries
Russian Marathon Team

Ski Team Maenpaa

Team Santander

Birth
1978
1983
1980
1981
1997
1995
1984
1992
1991
1989
1990
1992
1999
1986
2000
1995
1989
1988
1994
1999
1991
1998
1993
1989

Time  Behind
2:29:01 0:00:00
2:30:45 0:01:43
2:33:16 0:04:14
2:37:10 0:08:08
2:39:45 0:10:43
2:39:54 0:10:52
2:43:05 0:14:03
2:43:25 0:14:24
2:47:33 0:18:32
2:48:38 0:19:37
2:50:15 0:21:13
2:52:18 0:23:17
2:52:18 0:23:17
2:53:31 0:24:29
2:54:05 0:25:03
2:54:50 0:25:49
2:57:46 0:28:44
3:02:34 0:33:33
3:09:44 0:40:42
3:11:34 0:42:33
3:44:47 1:15:45
3:55:38 1:26:37
4:40:55 2:11:54
4:41:56 2:12:55
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	Results Women

